
February 5, 2024 

   

 FALL 2024 DEADLINES 
 

 

Due Date Item Due 

 
Monday, March 4, 2024 

Alamo ENROLL Ready, Set, Apply TX due 
(Apply TX, Go FAARR, & TEST PREP MODULES IN ACES) 

*Verification Form and School Roster (*New students only) 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Turn in Estimated Sections (Periods) per instructor for college course on high 
school campus 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Parent Consent forms, Updated School Roster, & Test Scores 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Fall 2024 Deadline for New & Existing Faculty Applications 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Deadline to submit Re-test Results/Final School Rosters DUE 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Submission deadline to complete *New students’ registration & Updated 
Verification form due (new students to your school/district only) 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Final Registration for all students for Fall 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 16 weeks Classes Begin (CENSUS Date Wednesday, September 11, 2024) 

Friday, November 15, 2024 16 weeks Last Day to Withdraw for Fall 2024 
 (letter grade of “W” will be on college transcript) 
   

Monday, August 26, 2024 DC 20 weeks Classes Begin (CENSUS Date Wednesday, September 11, 2024) 

Friday, December 6, 2024 DC 20 weeks Last Day to Withdraw for Fall 2024 
 (letter grade of “W” will be on college transcript) 
  

 

Subject to change due to 
extenuating circumstances  



February 5, 2024 

   SPRING 2025 DEADLINES 
 

 

 

Due Date Item Due 

Friday, September 6, 2024 Turn in Sections (Periods) per instructor for college course on high school campus 

Friday, September 27, 2024 Spring 2025 Deadline for New & Existing Faculty Applications 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Alamo ENROLL Ready, Set, Apply TX due 
(Apply TX, Go FAARR, & TEST PREP MODULES IN ACES) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
sdfklajsdfljalksdjfk 
 
 

  Apply Texas for Summer 2024, Fall 2024 and Spring 2025 opens July 1, 2023  

 
Friday, October 18, 2024 *Verification Form and School Roster (*New students only) 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Parent Consent forms, Updated School Roster, & Test Scores 

Friday, December 13, 2024 Submission deadline to complete *New students’ registration & Updated 
Verification form due (new students to your school/district only) 

Monday, January 6, 2025 Deadline to submit Re-test Results/Final School Rosters DUE 

Friday, January 10, 2025 Final Registration for all students for Spring 2025 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 16 weeks Classes Begin (CENSUS Date Wednesday, February 5, 2025) 

Friday, April 21, 2025 16 weeks Last Day to Withdraw for Spring 2025 
 (letter grade of “W” will be on college transcript) 
   

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 DC 20 weeks Classes Begin (CENSUS Date Wednesday, February 5, 2025) 

Friday, May 9, 2025 DC 20 weeks Last Day to Withdraw for Spring 2025 
 (letter grade of “W” will be on college transcript) 
 

Subject to change due to 
extenuating circumstances  



February 5, 2024 

 

    Summer 2025 DEADLINES 
 

 
 

Due Date Item Due 

Monday, March 3, 2025 Schedule is viewable  

Monday, March 10, 2025 School Roster & Test Scores 

Monday, April 21, 2025 Deadline to submit Final School Roster & Re-test Results DUE 

Monday, June 9, 2025 Summer I Classes Begin (Census Date Thursday, June 12, 2025) 

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Summer I Last day to Withdraw 
 (letter grade of “W” will be on college transcript) 

  

Monday, July 14, 2025 Summer II Classes Begin (Census Date Thursday, July 17, 2025) 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Summer II Last day to Withdraw  
(letter grade of “W” will be on college transcript) 

Subject to change due to 
extenuating circumstances  


